

**BID TABULATION VILLAGE OF GERMANTOWN**

Project: Sewer Collection System Improvements  
 HMG No.: 7880.02  
 Bid Date: 9/10/2020



Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Gelly Excavating & Construction		Haier Plumbing & Heating, Inc.		Kamadulski Excavating & Grading Co., Inc.		Korte & Luitjohan Contractors, Inc.		Kassen Excavating, Inc.		Hank's Excavating	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	8" Dia. SDR-35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (3-6), Remove & Replace	81 L.F.		46.00	\$ 3,726.00	59.00	\$ 4,779.00	33.00	\$ 2,673.00	50.00	\$ 4,050.00	54.50	\$ 4,414.50	70.00	\$ 5,670.00
2	8" Dia. SDR-35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (6-9), Remove & Replace	3,078 L.F.		50.00	\$ 153,900.00	54.20	\$ 166,827.60	38.00	\$ 116,964.00	55.00	\$ 169,290.00	54.50	\$ 167,751.00	65.00	\$ 200,070.00
3	8" Dia. SDR-35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (9-12), Remove & Replace	2,017 L.F.		53.00	\$ 106,901.00	57.50	\$ 115,977.50	41.00	\$ 82,697.00	60.00	\$ 121,020.00	59.00	\$ 119,003.00	70.00	\$ 141,190.00
4	10" Dia. SDR-35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (6-9), Remove & Replace	438 L.F.		55.00	\$ 24,090.00	57.20	\$ 25,053.60	41.00	\$ 17,958.00	60.00	\$ 26,280.00	56.00	\$ 24,528.00	70.00	\$ 30,660.00
5	10" Dia. SDR-35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (9-12), Remove & Replace	483 L.F.		57.00	\$ 27,531.00	60.40	\$ 29,173.20	44.00	\$ 21,252.00	65.00	\$ 31,395.00	61.50	\$ 29,704.50	75.00	\$ 36,225.00
6	4" Dia. Manhole Remove & Replace	19 EA.		2,550.00	\$ 48,450.00	2,350.00	\$ 44,650.00	3,725.00	\$ 70,775.00	3,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	3,135.00	\$ 59,565.00	6,000.00	\$ 114,000.00
7	4" Dia. Manhole Extra Manhole Depth (>8')	2 EA.		2,175.00	\$ 4,350.00	2,275.00	\$ 4,550.00	3,725.00	\$ 7,450.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	3,135.00	\$ 6,270.00	5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8	Remove 4" Dia. Manhole	21 V.F.		103.00	\$ 2,163.00	200.00	\$ 4,200.00	75.00	\$ 1,575.00	300.00	\$ 6,300.00	100.00	\$ 2,100.00	75.00	\$ 1,575.00
9	Sanitary Sewer Service Reconections	88 EA.		630.00	\$ 55,440.00	690.00	\$ 60,720.00	1,045.00	\$ 91,960.00	1,350.00	\$ 118,800.00	2,485.00	\$ 218,680.00	750.00	\$ 66,000.00
10	Sanitary Sewer Reconnection to New Manhole	22 EA.		640.00	\$ 14,080.00	1,380.00	\$ 30,360.00	1,045.00	\$ 22,990.00	3,250.00	\$ 71,500.00	2,200.00	\$ 48,400.00	2,400.00	\$ 52,800.00
11	Connect New Sewer to Existing Manhole	2 EA.		640.00	\$ 1,280.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	4,100.00	\$ 8,200.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	750.00	\$ 1,500.00	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	Future Service Stubs	2 EA.		630.00	\$ 1,260.00	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	595.00	\$ 1,190.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,075.00	\$ 2,150.00	4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	Select Granular Backfill	6,000 C.Y.		33.75	\$ 202,500.00	43.00	\$ 258,000.00	53.25	\$ 319,500.00	40.00	\$ 240,000.00	33.00	\$ 198,000.00	47.00	\$ 282,000.00
14	Final Grading and Seeding	1 L.S.		2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	5,916.00	\$ 5,916.00	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
15	8" PCC Pavement Patcg. Class B (PP-5) - Hanover Street	26 S.Y.		220.00	\$ 5,720.00	130.00	\$ 3,380.00	375.00	\$ 9,750.00	200.00	\$ 5,200.00	200.00	\$ 5,200.00	335.00	\$ 8,710.00
16	8" PCC Pavement Patcg. Class B (PP-5) - Mill Street	6 S.Y.		220.00	\$ 1,320.00	130.00	\$ 780.00	425.00	\$ 2,550.00	250.00	\$ 1,500.00	200.00	\$ 1,200.00	530.00	\$ 3,180.00
17	<b>TOTAL OF BASE BID PRICES</b>				\$ 656,531.00		\$ 759,150.90		\$ 786,000.00		\$ 897,335.00		\$ 899,366.00		\$ 982,080.00

Certified to be an accurate tabulation of bids.

*John A. Wieter*  
 JOHN A. WIETER  
 Licensed Professional Engineer in Illinois  
 License No. 062-063871  
 License Expires November 30, 2021

